Vorwort — retrospektiv
Bert Bielefeld
Antje Freiesleben

Aspekte
Innerer Ort
Abstrakt — Konkret
Stay at Home
Sieben Raume
Doppelhaus
Stadthéauser
Haus in der Liicke

Guter Typ
Annelen Schmidt-Vollenbroich

Stadtische Hauser:
e Diisseldorf

e Koln

¢ Mailand

e Siegen

Eine Stadt aus Hausern
Marcin Ganczarski

Projekte
Kirchweg, Siegen
Weidenauer StraBe, Siegen
Am Sportplatz, Siegen
Kein Ort, eventuell KdIn
Viale Tunisia / Via Lecco, Mailand

Vorlesungen
Priifungen
Einwurf
Sommerakademie

Medium Architektur

Susanne Regener

Biografien
Impressum

19
21

26
29
39
53
61
71
89
115

125

127
129
149
159
181

195

198
201
241
275
297
319

359
370
380
390

395

399
400



