

Vorwort – retrospektiv

Bert Bielefeld	19
Antje Freiesleben	21

Aspekte

Innerer Ort	29
Abstrakt – Konkret	39
Stay at Home	53
Sieben Räume	61
Doppelhaus	71
Stadthäuser	89
Haus in der Lücke	115

Guter Typ

Annelen Schmidt-Vollenbroich	125
------------------------------	-----

Städtische Häuser:	127
• Düsseldorf	129
• Köln	149
• Mailand	159
• Siegen	181

Eine Stadt aus Häusern

Marcin Ganczarski	195
-------------------	-----

Projekte

Kirchweg, Siegen	201
Weidenauer Straße, Siegen	241
Am Sportplatz, Siegen	275
Kein Ort, eventuell Köln	297
Viale Tunisia / Via Lecco, Mailand	319

Vorlesungen

Prüfungen	359
Einwurf	370
Sommerakademie	380
	390

Medium Architektur

Susanne Regener	395
-----------------	-----

Biografien

Impressum	399
-----------	-----

	400
--	-----